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T3 Form 44:  Data Set Revisions 
 
The following items were deleted – no information since all forms represent final 
decision: 
 
Item 4A 
Additional items requested 
 
Item 4B 
Full committee review requested 



T3B form44 
 

The CONTENTS Procedure
 

 
(10FEB04--08:43) 

1

Data Set Name: WORK.FORM44 Observations: 132 

Member Type: DATA Variables: 20 

Engine: V8 Indexes: 0 

Created: 8:43 Tuesday, February 10, 2004 Observation Length: 96 

Last Modified: 8:43 Tuesday, February 10, 2004 Deleted Observations: 0 

Protection:  Compressed: NO 

Data Set Type:  Sorted: NO 

Label:    
 
 

-----Alphabetic List of Variables and Attributes----- 

# Variable Type Len Pos Label 

20 FM44DAY Num 8 16 f44q2: Days to hemorrhage 

2 FMTYP Char 4 88 Form Type 

9 HEBLDASC Num 4 48 f44q6: Associated with surgery 

13 HEBLDCAT Num 4 64 f44q8C: Contributing location Catheteriz 

11 HEBLDGAS Num 4 56 f44q8A: Contributing location Gastrointe 

15 HEBLDGEN Num 4 72 f44q8E: Contributing location Genitourin 

12 HEBLDINT Num 4 60 f44q8B: Contributing location Intracrani 

17 HEBLDOTH Num 4 80 f44q8G: Contributing location Other 

10 HEBLDPRM Num 4 52 f44q7: Primary location 

14 HEBLDPUN Num 4 68 f44q8D: Contributing location Other punc 

16 HEBLDRET Num 4 76 f44q8F: Contributing location Retroperit 

18 HEBLDUNK Num 4 84 f44q8H: Contributing location Unknown 

8 HEBLEED Num 4 44 f44q5: Severity of bleeding 

7 HECLASS Num 4 40 f44q4: Classification decision 

3 HEHR Num 4 24 f44q2AHR: Time of hemorrhage hour 

4 HEMN Num 4 28 f44q2AMN: Time of hemorrhage minute 

6 HEREVR Num 4 36 f44q3: Type of review 

5 HEUNK Num 4 32 f44q2AUNK: Time of hemorrhage unknown 

19 NEWID Num 8 8 Patient Identification 

1 REV Num 8 0 Revision 
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(10FEB04--08:43) 

1

Variable Label Value N % <= 20 
REV Revision 0 132 100.0  

      

FMTYP Form Type HC13 128 97.0  

  HC23 4 3.0 * 

      

HEUNK f44q2AUNK: Time of hemorrhage unknown . 96 72.7  

  1 36 27.3  

      

HEREVR f44q3: Type of review 3 132 100.0  

      

HECLASS f44q4: Classification decision 1 132 100.0  

      

HEBLEED f44q5: Severity of bleeding 1 32 24.2  

  2 45 34.1  

  3 17 12.9 * 

  4 38 28.8  

      

HEBLDASC f44q6: Associated with surgery . 55 41.7  

  1 11 8.3 * 

  2 66 50.0  

      

HEBLDPRM f44q7: Primary location . 55 41.7  

  1 15 11.4 * 

  2 4 3.0 * 

  3 20 15.2 * 

  4 4 3.0 * 

  5 3 2.3 * 

  6 3 2.3 * 

  7 11 8.3 * 

  8 17 12.9 * 
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2

Variable Label Value N % <= 20 
HEBLDGAS f44q8A: Contributing location Gastrointe . 55 41.7  

  1 6 4.5 * 

  2 71 53.8  

      

HEBLDINT f44q8B: Contributing location Intracrani . 55 41.7  

  2 77 58.3  

      

HEBLDCAT f44q8C: Contributing location Catheteriz . 55 41.7  

  1 14 10.6 * 

  2 63 47.7  

      

HEBLDPUN f44q8D: Contributing location Other punc . 55 41.7  

  1 16 12.1 * 

  2 61 46.2  

      

HEBLDGEN f44q8E: Contributing location Genitourin . 55 41.7  

  1 5 3.8 * 

  2 72 54.5  

      

HEBLDRET f44q8F: Contributing location Retroperit . 55 41.7  

  2 77 58.3  

      

HEBLDOTH f44q8G: Contributing location Other . 55 41.7  

  1 10 7.6 * 

  2 67 50.8  

      

HEBLDUNK f44q8H: Contributing location Unknown . 55 41.7  

  1 1 0.8 * 

  2 76 57.6  
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3

Variable Label N Mean Std Dev Minimum Maximum
FM44DAY f44q2: Days to hemorrhage 132 5.1 5.7 1.0 45.0

HEHR f44q2AHR: Time of hemorrhage hour 96 11.2 6.6 0.0 23.0

HEMN f44q2AMN: Time of hemorrhage minute 96 17.4 17.6 0.0 55.0
 


	DisclaimerBox0: Persons using assistive technology may not be able to fully access information in this file. For assistance, e-mail biolincc@imsweb.com. Include the Web site and filename in your message.


